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RESULTS OF THE VETERANS WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP FENCING 2005 
 
Women's Epee 50  
1 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN  
2 NAEGELE Brigitte GER  
3 HALSTED Clare GBR  
3 KALLUS Diane USA  
5 MARTIN Annick FRA  
6 JOHNSON Karen USA  
7 TANAKA Yumiko JPN  
8 TELLES Anna USA  
9 DELACOUR Brigitte FRA  
10 BALOT Agota AUT  
11 YOKOI Shoko JPN  
12 LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe FRA  
13 YAMADA Yoriko JPN  
14 HERRMANN Anita GER  
15 BRAUN Heidi GER  
16 BUDDE Margit GER  
17 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR  
18 GUATIMOSIM Marian BRA  
19 MURAKAMI Naoko JPN  
20 TUKCHTAEVA Janat KAZ  
21 BOSCO Marianne USA  
22 THELOT Isabelle FRA  
 
Women's epee 60+  
1 DOBLOUG Astrid Elisabeth NOR  
2 MEHRLE Ilse GER  
3 GREUNKE Brigitte GER  
3 MARTIN Brigitte FRA  
5 BEDROSIAN Patricia USA  
6 OBERMILLER Nadine USA  
7 BENDER Elfi GER  
8 WOHLFAHRT Jank GER  
9 KITAMI Motoko JPN  
10 TISSIER Nicole FRA  
11 BROWN Sylvia GBR  
12 SEHEULT Carole GBR  
13 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN  
14 VIOLIN Monique FRA  
15 SHINKI Masako JPN  
16 RECKLING Diane USA  
17 MARCHAL France FRA  
18 ABRAHAMS Terry USA  
19 KIMATA Kuniko JPN  
20 ASSYBAYEVA Lyatifa KAZ  
 
Men's Epee 50  
1 JOHNSON Ralph GBR  
2 SCHARPFF Lars SWE  
3 MOREAU John USA  
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3 SISSON Arnaldo BRA  
5 FANTONI Adolfo ITA  
6 FISCHER Volker GER  
7 DAEHLER Walter SUI  
8 ALEXANDER Charles USA  
9 RINGEISSEN Francois FRA  
10 LUEDERS Harald GER  
11 HANIN Gabriel SUI  
12 COCHRANE Robert USA  
13 HARMER Peter AUS  
14 VERYZERE Hugo GBR  
15 BETOUT Jacques FRA  
16 CUOMO Bruno ITA  
17 MION Jean Pierre FRA  
18 STANBURY Jonathan GBR  
19 MARSILIANI Fabio ITA  
20 SANTITEVAGUL Suttipong THA  
21 KACHUR Bruno GER  
22 BUONGIARDINO Simonpaulo ITA  
22 HIRUKAWA Kouichi JPN  
24 IDE Eiichi JPN  
25 BALLARD Mark CAN  
26 BURR Lawrence GBR  
27 KAWAGUCHI Daizou JPN  
28 GREENE Jesse USA  
29 MALAFOSSE Patrick FRA  
30 MARINOV Svetoslav BUL  
31 HARATANI Tsuyoshi JPN  
32 ALABUJIN Petr RUS  
33 ESKORBIER-MODERSITZKI Hermann SUI  
34 KASTLEN Paul GER  
 
Men's Epee (60+)  
1 LAPOUGE Gerard FRA  
2 AFTANDILOV Gary RUS  
3 ELLIOTT Joseph USA  
3 FISCHER Wolfgang GER  
5 GREEN Christopher GBR  
6 CASSAGO Ermes ITA  
7 CHABOISSEAU Andre FRA  
8 MESSING Arnold USA  
9 CAMPE Kazimieras USA  
10 LIBAL Lajos HUN  
11 BANETH Peter GER  
12 SEXTON III Ray USA  
13 CAPPELLI Ferdinando ITA  
14 PILKINGTON James GBR  
15 KOPSCH Frieder GER  
16 KOETTING Albrecht GER  
17 SPEIGHT Brian GBR  
18 CAFIERO Guiseppe ITA  
19 BOS Pierre FRA  
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20 TURNER Duncan GBR  
21 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN  
22 SHINKI Akira JPN  
23 MURGUET Robert FRA  
24 COLOMBO Giovanni ITA  
25 HROVAT Volker AUS  
26 IMBERG Klaus SUI  
27 MITANI Naojiro JPN  
 
Women's Foil 50  
1 PALM Kerstin SWE  
2 TANAKA Yumiko JPN  
3 HALSTED Clare GBR  
3 PHILBIN Hilary GBR  
5 GRESHAM-FIEGEL Carolyn USA  
6 AMARI Kaoru JPN  
7 OFFERLE Judith USA  
8 ARSKAYA Nadejda RUS  
9 SOMEROJA Marja-Liisa FIN  
10 MARTIN Annick FRA  
11 NAZAROVA Nadia USA  
12 JOHNSON Karen USA  
13 HERRMANN Anita GER  
14 MURAKAMI Naoko JPN  
15 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN  
16 LAWES Linda GBR  
17 BALOT Agota AUT  
18 EARL Sylvia GBR  
19 GENAUD Daniele FRA  
20 BRAUN Heidi GER  
21 TUKCHTAEVA Janat KAZ  
22 ANTON-URBAN Daniele FRA  
22 DELON Tony FRA  
24 BUDDE Margit GER  
 
Women's Foil 60  
1 GREUNKE Brigitte GER  
2 NORRIE Lynda GBR  
3 BEDROSIAN Patricia USA  
3 WURTTEMBERGER Karin GER  
5 SHINKI Masako JPN  
6 HILLIER Maureen GBR  
7 BENDER Elfi GER  
8 BUNN Irina GER  
9 KITAMI Motoko JPN  
10 ASSYKBAYEVA Lyatifa KAZ  
11 VAN DER POL Bep NED  
12 ABRAHAMS Terry USA  
13 RECKLING Diane USA  
14 GRAHAM Bettie USA  
15 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN  
16 VIOLIN Monique FRA  
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17 KIMATA Kuniko JPN  
18 TISSIER Nicole FRA  
 
Men's Foil 50  
1 GALVAN Maurizio ITA  
2 BIEBEL Joseph USA  
3 DE BARTOLOMEIS Aurturo ITA  
3 IDE Eiichi JPN  
5 HIRUKAWA Kouichi JPN  
6 NAKAJIMA Isao JPN  
7 LUTTON Thomas USA  
8 STREB Joseph USA  
9 HINOSHITA Kenichi JPN  
10 SHAPIRA Emmanuel FRA  
11 HAMBARZUMIAN Heik USA  
12 BOLLET Claude FRA  
13 LE MONNIER Claude FRA  
14 KACHUR Bruno GER  
15 MARECHAL Didier FRA  
16 CUOMO Bruno ITA  
17 TIBERI Francesco ITA  
18 ALABUJIN Petr RUS  
19 SILVERMAN Geoffrey GBR  
20 SHEPPARD Frederick GBR  
21 LIPPOLD Dieter GER  
22 COHEN Richard GBR  
23 MARINOV Svetoslav BUL  
24 STRUK Ryszard POL  
24 HARRIS Henry James GBR  
 
Men's Foil 60  
1 KLEIN Thomas GER  
2 MERCIER Guy FRA  
3 SEXTON III Ray USA  
3 SHINKI Akira JPN  
5 LAPOUGE Gerard FRA  
6 AFTANDILOV Gary RUS  
7 CAUSTON Brian GBR  
8 MILLS Frank GBR  
9 HIRT Franz GER  
10 HROVAT Volker AUS  
11 BENGE Donald USA  
12 BRADBURY Michael GBR  
13 ROMMERU Jean Pierre FRA  
14 SWEENEY David GBR  
15 ELLIOTT Joseph USA  
16 FISCHER Woldgang GER  
17 CAPELLI Ferdinando ITA  
18 VAI Giampiero ITA  
19 WEIZSACKER Volkhardt GER  
20 ADAMS James USA  
21 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN  
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22 COLOMBO Giovanni ITA  
23 WEISZ Gaby CAN  
24 MITANI Najiro JPN  
 
Women's Sabre 50  
1 EYRE Jane USA  
2 TURNER Delia USA  
3 BORNEMISZA Lynne GBR  
3 STRUMILLO Jeanette USA  
5 WALLS Yvonne GBR  
6 PHILBIN Hilary GBR  
7 NICOLAU Doty USA  
8 SAITO Mieko JPN  
9 RUTHERFORD Agnes FRA  
10 CHIKUBU Yoshiko JPN  
11 YAMADA Yoriko JPN  
12 BUDDE Margit GER  
13 ADACHI Yoshimi JPN  
14 EARL Silvia GBR  
15 BALOT Agota AUT  
16 LEPELTIER Marie-Josephe FRA  
17 DELON Tony FRA  
 
Women's Sabre 60  
1 GREUNKE Brigitte GER  
2 FELTY Louisa USA  
3 BUNN Irina GER  
3 MARTIN Brigitte FRA  
5 KITAMI Motoko JPN  
6 GREEN Sherry USA  
7 TACHIBANA Yoshiko JPN  
8 ABRAHAMS Terry USA  
9 RECKLING Diane USA  
10 KIMATA Kuniko JPN  
 
Men's Sabre 50  
1 COHEN Richard GBR  
2 KORFANTY Edward USA  
3 MORMANDO Steve USA  
3 STREB Joseph USA  
5 PREVETT Chris GBR  
6 LEMBO Massimo ITA  
7 KOVACS Alexander USA  
8 BONEHILL Richard GBR  
9 GALVAN Maurizio ITA  
10 NASEWICZ Alfred FRA  
11 STRUK Ryszard POL  
12 PHILBIN James GBR  
13 SCHNEIDER Wilfried GER  
14 WERBROUCK Bernard FRA  
15 SCEMLA Alain FRA  
16 SANTHEVAGUL Suttipong THA  
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17 LANCELLOTTI Giovanni ITA  
18 SCHERBAKOFF Alex AUS  
19 HARATANI Tsuyoshi JPN  
20 DIAS Paulo BRA  
Men's Sabre 60  
2 NETTINGSMEYER Wolf GER  
3 BOITE Patrick FRA  
3 CHABOISSEAU Andre FRA  
5 SEXTON III Ray USA  
6 GEIGER Wolfgang GER  
7 URBAN Peter CAN  
8 GREENHALGH Rodney GBR  
9 KELM Jurgen GER  
10 FINE Marvin CAN  
11 LEE David USA  
12 PANZ Marian POL  
13 CAPELLI Ferdinando ITA  
14 HALL William USA  
15 HOSSARD Michel FRA  
16 RAVELING Bette GER  
17 OKUDERA Michihiro JPN  
18 SHINKI Akira JPN  
19 PERRY Robert GBR  
20 COOMBS Gordon GBR  
21 TAI Seitaro JPN  
22 MITANI Naojiro JPN  
23 SWEETNAM George GBR  
  
 


